POWER VISION®
ELITE
...built to last
D R I V I N G  L I G H T S
2
POWER VISION®
The Quattro Elite H.I.D Xenon & Halogen driving
lights are an Australian designed and assembled

7www.ultra-vision.com.au  |   1800 66 55 66
POWER VISION®
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNITS
BAR/TUBE MOUNTS
PV64BKT
Power Vision 2.5” Bar Mount Light Bracket - Suits 64mm
Tube
Pair
PV76BKT
Power Vision 3” Bar Mount Light Bracket - Suits 76mm
Tube
Pair
ANTI-THEFT NUTS
PV4ATN Power Vision Anti-Theft Nuts - 10mm  Pair
WIRING HARNESS
PVQ12H Power Vision Wiring Harness - 12V Each
PVQ24H Power Vision Wiring Harness - 24V Each
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNITS
BRACKET
PVQ2100BCT Quattro Elite 210mm Mounting Bracket Each
REFLECTORS & HOUSING
PVQ2100LP Quattro Elite 210mm Lens & Reflector - Pencil Each
PVQ2100LS Quattro Elite 210mm Lens & Reflector - Spread Each
PVQ2100RH Quattro Elite Rear Housing Each
LENS COVERS
PVQ2100LCC Quattro Elite Polycarbonate Lens Cover - Clear Each
PVQ2100LCB Quattro Elite Polycarbonate Lens Cover - Blue Each
BULBS
PVQE35W Quattro Elite 35W H.I.D Xenon Bulb - 6000K Each
PVQE35W/4 Quattro Elite 35W H.I.D Xenon Bulb - 4300K Each
PVQE55W Quattro Elite 55W H.I.D Xenon Bulb - 6000K Each
PVQE55W/4 Quattro Elite 55W H.I.D Xenon Bulb - 4300K Each
PVQE70W Quattro Elite 70W H.I.D Xenon Bulb - 6000K Each
PVQE70W/4 Quattro Elite 70W H.I.D Xenon Bulb - 4300K Each
PVQE90W Quattro Elite 90W H.I.D Xenon Bulb - 5000K Each
BALLASTS
VDXBST35W/BS Power Vision 35W H.I.D Xenon Quick Start Ballast - 9V-32V Each
VDXBST55W/S Power Vision 55W H.I.D Xenon Ballast - 9V-32V Each
VDXBST55W/QS Power Vision 55W H.I.D Xenon Quick Start Ballast - 12V Each
VDXBST70W/S Power Vision 70W H.I.D Xenon Ballast - 9V-32V Each
VDXBST70W/QS Power Vision 70W H.I.D Xenon Quick Start Ballast - 12V Each
VDXBST90W Power Vision 90W H.I.D Xenon Ballast - 9-32V Each
REPLACEMENT PARTS & SPARES
ACCESSORIES
POWER
...built to last